Rangliste Auslandschweizer Fernschiessen
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Name,Vorname

Lathi Reto
Lampert Bernhard
Baracchi Claudio
Ettinger Jirg
Komminoth Ralf
RiedererChristoph
Fritsche Hanspeter
Joos Heinrich
Schwitter Anton
Mo&hr Friedrich
Tanner Anton
Walther Luzi
Schmid Ronnie
Weber Hansruedi
Burkhardt Walter
Bantli Benjamin
Bantli Alex

Belleri Luigi

Lipp Beat

Moéhr Hansjakob
Bachofen Claudio
Helbling Christian
Buchli Stefan
Carisch Thomas
Allemann Oswald
Bislin Marc
Parzygnat Martha
Frommelt Peter
Buchli Karl

JG

80
47
69
83
80
84
52
47
47
82
43
36
78
49
46
46
70
36
68
59
61
7
96
79
39
96
84
77
94

Punktzahl

96
96
96
96
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93
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82
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78
76
75
73
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Doppel Ausz.
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Jahresprogramm

5 Mouchen



